




February 28 
March 1 

5:00 p.m. 
Reconciliation 4-4:50pm 

7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.  

Fr. Miro Stepien Fr. Greg Skowron Fr. Miro Stepien Fr. Greg Skowron Fr. Greg Skowron 

 Lectors  Sr. M. Brizuela 
 J. Stanker 

 C. Scanlan 
 D. Mecklenburg 

 R. Aguilar 
  

 D. McHugh 
 M. August 

 C. Mast 
 T. Wysocki 

 J. Manns 

 EOM   N. Oberg 
 A. Morrow 
 T. Morrow 
 S. Matthews 
 R. Govert 
 A. Thomas 
 C. Murnighan 
 A. Bergeron 
 Sr. Ella 

 V. Doubrawa 
 J. Moyle 
 L. Walsh 
 J. Gorczowski 
 W. Gorczowski  

 T. Donovan 
 L. Pierzchalski 
 J. Hickey 
 M. Rafacz 
 T. Carlson 
 T. Bloomfield 
 J. McCarthy 
 P. Ricker 
 M. Clifford 
 T. Lagger 
 P. Lagger 

 K. Pora 
 R. Pora 
 L. Murphy 
 P. Williamson 
 K. Saccone 
 T. Saccone 
 S. Graham 
 M. Race 
 M. Canoy 
 L. Al-Muddaris 
 B. Kenny 

  D. Walenga 
  J. Manns 
 U. Manns 
 V. Manns 
 

 MC  M. Herbert  G. Vavrik  T. Huguelet  R. Townsend   
 Altar 
 Servers 

 O. Morrow 
 J. McGuire 
 D. Kane 

 M. Doyle 
 K. Thomas 
 K. Rea 

 J. Tijerina 
 J. Varner 
 D. Vanderpool 

 H. Gonzoles 
 M. Gorski 
 L. Dauber 

  

 Music  Praise Choir  Cantor  Children’s Choir  Traditional Choir  Cantor  No Music 

Celebrant               Rec—Fr. Miro Stepien 
(subject to change)                           Mass—Fr. Miro Stepien 

ST. ANTHONY CHURCH LITURGICAL MINISTRY SCHEDULE 



7659 W. Sauk Trail  Frankfort, IL   60423   www.stanthonyfrankfort.com 
Daily Mass:  Monday-Friday 8:00am (Morning Prayer: 7:45am) 
First Saturday of Each Month Mass: 8:00am 
Saturday Reconciliation: 4:00-4:50pm Saturday Masses: 5:00pm 
Sunday Masses : 7:30am, 9:00am, 10:30am, 12 NOON and 6:30pm 

             Mission Statement      We, the members of St. Anthony Catholic Church, gather together to worship and celebrate the sacraments, especially       the Eucharist, as we strive to live the Gospel in our daily lives. Empowered by the Holy Spirit, we are called to invite,      inform, inspire and ignite the community in our faith journey by fostering stewardship through sharing of our gifts of       time, talent and treasure. We are further called to share our faith through active evangelization and charitable outreach. 

                        Welcome to St. Anthony Catholic Church 

Most Reverend R. Daniel Conlon 
Bishop, Diocese of Joliet 

Rev. Vytas Memenas, Pastor Emeritus 

Parish Office  
      Office 815-469-3750      
      Fax 815-469-6514 
 Rev. Greg Skowron, Pastor,  x 115 
     frgreg@stanthonyfrankfort.com (emergency 815-791-6073)  
 Rev. Miroslaw Stepien, Parochial Vicar     
     frmiro@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Rev. Ron Hart, In Residence, x 121     
 Deacon Joe Johnson, Pastoral Associate, x 111 
     (cell) 815-922-9796, joe@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Deacon Don Berkey, don@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Deacon Richard Rosko, rich@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Deacon Dan Danahey  
 Deacon Bill Boucek 
 Deacon Tony Schlott 
 Lindsay Fitzgibbon, Business Manager, x147 
 Paula Bucciferro, Accountant, x 126 
     paula@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Jeanne DeFries, Parish-Pastor’s Administrative Assistant., x 110 
     jeanne@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Beverly Regalado, Secretary, x 112 
     bregalado@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Lynette Rea, Music Ministry Director, x 122 
     lynette@stanthonyfrankfort.com 

Adult Faith Formation (815-469-6198) 
 Deacon Tony Schlott, Director, x 149 
     tony@stanthonyfrankfort.com 

 

Religious Education (Grades 1-8) 
     Office 815-469-6072    Fax 815-806-9421 
     REP@stanthonyfrankfort.com 

 Deacon Tony Schlott, Director, x 149 
     tony@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Kathy Depre, Secretary, x 142 
     kathy@stanthonyfrankfort.com  
 Diane Vanderpool, Secretary, x 146 
     diane@stanthonyfrankfort.com  
 

Preschool (815-469-5417) 
 Karen Kiley, Principal, x 148 
     karen@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 Lindsay Fitzgibbon, Principal’s Asst., x 147 
     lindsay@stanthonyfrankfort.com 
 
 

B.O.L.D. (Becoming our Lord's Disciples) 
Youth Ministry 
 Sophie Follenweider, x 144 
     sophie@stanthonyfrankfort.com  
 

 St. Vincent DePaul Society  
     815-469-3750, x 114 

PARISH CONTACT INFORMATION 

REGULAR MASS AND OFFICE SCHEDULES 

REGULAR MASS SCHEDULE 

 

SATURDAY: 5:00 pm   SUNDAY: 7:30am, 9:00am, 10:30am, 12 Noon, 6:30pm 

 

REGULAR OFFICE HOURS 
PARISH OFFICE: 815-469-3750   PARISH OFFICE HOURS: MON-FRI: 8:30am-4:30pm 

REP OFFICE: 815-469-6072 
REP OFFICE HOURS: MON-FRI: 10am-4pm 

WED (during class sessions): 4-6:30pm; SUN (during class sessions): 7am-12 Noon and 4-6:30pm 
PRESCHOOL OFFICE: 815-469-5417 

PRESCHOOL OFFICE HOURS: MON-THUR: 8:30am-12:30pm; FRI: CLOSED 


